DELRAN JUNIOR MARKSMAN CLUB, INC.

PO Box 1134 Delran NJ 08075 www.delranjuniormarksman.com
NRA # 11349 CMP # 15044

2021 Schedule of Events

12-Jan Board Meeting 14-Jul Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot
16-Jan RSO Meeting [Range 11 AM] 21-Jul Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot
31-Jan 2021 Membership Cards Required 28-Jul Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot
9-Feb General Membership Meeting / Board Meeting 31-Jul Women On Target (Closed for Public Use)
9-Mar Board Meeting 04-Aug Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot
13-Mar CMP Service Rifle Match 10-Aug Board Meeting
21-Mar RSO Safety Training Refresher Course* 11-Aug Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot
27-Mar Junior - Introductionto Shooting 14-Aug Women On Target - Rain Date
27-Mar RSO Safety Training Refresher Course* 18-Aug Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot
28-Mar Instructor Range Safety Officer Course (9 AM -3 PM) 25-Aug Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot
3-Apr  Junior - Air Rifle and .22 LightRifle 01-Sep Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot
3-Apr CMP Service Rifle Match 05-Sep Instructor Firearm Safety Course (9 AM -3 PM)
13-Apr Board Meeting 08-Sep Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot
17-Apr Junior - Air Rifle and .22 Light Rifle 11-Sep Work Party at Range [8:00 AM]
24-Apr Junior - Air Rifle and .22 LightRifle 11-Sep RSO Meeting [Range 11 AM]
1-May Junior - Air Rifle and .22 LightRifle 12-Sep RSO Meeting [Range 11 AM]
5-May Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot Begins 14-Sep Board Meeting
8-May Junior - Air Rifle and .22 Light Rifle 15-Sep Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot
8-May RSO Meeting [Range 11 AM] 18-Sep Open House
9-May RSO Meeting [Range 11 AM] 22-Sep Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot
11-May Board Meeting 25-Sep Open House Rain Date
12-May Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot 29-Sep Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot
15-May Junior - Air Rifle and .22 Light Rifle 02-Oct Junior - Introductionto Shotgun
15-May Work Party at Range [8:00 AM] 02-Oct CMP Service Rifle Match
19-May Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot 06-Oct Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot
22-May Junior - Air Rifle and .22 Light Rifle 09-Oct Junior - Shotgun
26-May Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot 10-Oct Instructor Range Safety Officer Course (9 AM -3 PM)
2-Jun Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot 12-Oct Board Meeting
5-Jun  Junior - Introductionto Archery 13-Oct Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot
8-Jun Board Meeting 16-Oct Junior - Shotgun
9-Jun Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot 20-Oct Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot
12-Jun  Junior - Archery 23-Oct Junior - Shotgun
16-Jun Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot 24-Oct Work Party at Range [8:00 AM]
19-Jun Junior - Archery 27-Oct Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot Ends
20-Jun Instructor Range Safety Officer Course (9 AM -3 PM) 30-Oct Junior - Shotgun
23-Jun Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot 06-Nov CMP Service Rifle Match
26-Jun  Junior - Archery 06-Nov Turkey Shoot - ShotgunRange
26-Jun Work Party at Range [8:00 AM] 09-Nov Board Meeting
30-Jun Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot 20-Nov Turkey Shoot - ShotgunRange
7-Jul  Wednesday Evening Trap Shoot 21-Nov RSO Meeting [Range 11 AM]
11-Jul  Work Party at Range [8:00 AM] 14-Dec Board Meeting
13-Jul Board Meeting 31-Dec 2021 Memberships Expire
*RSO Safety Training Refresher Course* Mandatory to make one! Work Parties Start at 8 AM

Board meetings are held at the Delran Township Municipal building
at 7 PM. These meetings are open to all members. Range Safety Officer meetings are held at the Delran Range 11 AM



2021 Schedule of Events

Junior Program Work Parties (8:00 AM - 12:00 PM) Meetings
27-Mar  Introductionto Shooting 15-May Sat. Work Party 12-Jan  Board Meeting
3-Apr  Air Rifle and .22 Light Rifle 26-Jun Sat. Work Party 16-Jan RSO Meeting [11 AM at Range]
17-Apr  Air Rifle and .22 LightRifle 11-Jul Sun. Work Party 9-Feb  General Membership Mtg./Board Meeting
24-Apr  Air Rifle and .22 Light Rifle 11-Sep Sat. Work Party 9-Mar  Board Meeting
1-May  Air Rifle and .22 Light Rifle 24-Oct Sun. Work Party 21-Mar RSO Meeting [11 AM at Range]*
8-May Air Rifle and .22 LightRifle 27-Mar RSO Meeting [11 AM at Range]*
15-May  Air Rifle and .22 Light Rifle 13-Apr  Board Meeting
22-May  Air Rifle and .22 Light Rifle High Power Service Rifle Matches 8-May RSO Meeting [11 AM at Range]
5-Jun  Introductionto Archery 13-Mar CMP Service Rifle Match 9-May RSO Meeting [11 AM at Range]
12-Jun  Archery 3-Apr CMP Service Rifle Match 11-May Board Meeting
19-Jun  Archery 2-Oct CMP Service Rifle Match 8-Jun  Board Meeting
26-Jun  Archery 6-Nov CMP Service Rifle Match 13-Jul  Board Meeting
10-Aug  Board Meeting
Introductionto Service Rifle - TBD Important Dates 11-Sep RSO Meeting [11 AM at Range]
31-Jan 2021 Membership Cards Required 12-Sep RSO Meeting [11 AM at Range]
2-Oct  Introductionto Shotgun 5-May Wed. Evening Shooting Starts 14-Sep  Board Meeting
9-Oct  Shotgun 31-Jul Women On Target 12-Oct  Board Meeting
16-Oct  Shotgun 18-Sep Open House 9-Nov  Board Meeting
23-Oct  Shotgun 27-Oct Wed. Evening Shooting Ends 21-Nov RSO Meeting [11 AM at Range]
30-Oct  Shotgun 31-Dec 2021 Memberships Expire 14-Dec  Board Meeting
Basic Firearms Training Instructor Firearms Training Special Events

New RSO Training Course (9 AM-3 PM)

28-Mar  Instructor Range Safety Officer Course *RSO Mandatory Safety Training - Refresher Course
20-Jun Instructor Range Safety Officer Course [Choose One:
10-Oct  Instructor Range Safety Officer Course 21-Mar Sun. 11 AM - 12 PM
Instructor Home Firearm Safety Courses OR
to be scheduled 27-Mar Sat. 11 AM - 12 PM
Women on Target (Shotgun, Rifle, Pistol & Archery)
31-Jul  Sat. 9AM - 4 PM Shooting Training Courses (TBD

Basic Rifle Course
to be scheduled

Basic Shotgun Course
to be scheduled

Basic Pistol Course
to be scheduled

[Turkey Shoot

6-Nov  Shotgun Range - 12 PM
20-Nov  Shotgun Range - 12 PM
[Trap Shoots

[Trap Shoots are held every Sunday and Wednesday evenings
[during summer hours, May through October.

IAdult Archery
Black Powder Matches

Pistol League Matches
Dates will be posted on our Website and at the Range.
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